

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19000/2024

M/s M.G.M Stone Aggregates Pvt. Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. A.K. Sharma, Sr. Adv. With Mr. Ranchit Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Lodha, AGC

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

17/04/2025

List before another Bench.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J