

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19000/2024

M/s M.g.m Stone Aggregates Pvt. Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Madhav Dadhich

For Respondent(s) :

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

10/07/2025

List this matter before another Bench.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J