

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12466/2025

M/s M.g.m Stone Aggregates Pvt. Ltd. -----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan -----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18999/2024

Rakesh Kumar Mordia S/o Shri Parasram Mordia -----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan -----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19000/2024

M/s M.g.m Stone Aggregates Pvt. Ltd. -----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan -----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19001/2024

Smt. Ratni Devi W/o Shri Gopi Siloniya -----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan -----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12441/2025

Rakesh Kumar Mordia S/o Shri Parasram Mordia -----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan -----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. A.K. Sharma, Sr. Adv with Mr. Madhav Dadhich, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Lodha, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order



[CW-12466/2025]

20/11/2025

Put up on 10.12.2025.

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) will be at liberty to make a mention showing urgency in these matters.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

AVINASH GULERIA /179-183