

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12466/2025

M/s M.g.m Stone Aggregates Pvt. Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18999/2024
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19000/2024
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19001/2024
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12441/2025

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. A.K. Sharma, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Rachit Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Lodha, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

24/02/2026

Put up before another Bench.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J